Citroen Berlingo 1.6 HDi 625Kg Enterprise 75ps

| Jun 2016
SORRY NOW SOLD

JUST ARRIVED

LOCATION ANTRIM

JUST 5 MINS FROM BELFAST INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT,

2016 CITROEN BERLINGO ENTERPRISE 1.6 HDI

IN SUPERB CONDITION THROUGHOUT

3 SEATS

PARKING SENSORS

DAB RADIO

SERVICED UP TO DATE + TESTED 23 JAN 2023

95000 MOTORWAY MILES

ALL MAJOR CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS ACCEPTED

SALE INCLUDES 6 MONTHS WARRANTY.

12 MONTH OPTIONAL WARRANTY AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

HPI CLEAR + FREE FROM INSURANCE CLAIMS,
Vehicle Features

2 speed intermittent front wipers, 12V socket on central
dashboard console, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Alarm, Cloth
upholstery, Cruise control and variable speed limiter, Drivers
airbag, Dual passenger bench seat, ESC including traction
control, Feroe wheel trims, Full size spare wheel, Height
adjustable drivers seat, Hill start assist, Multi-function trip

computer, Removable PVC load floor mat, Sliding side load door

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:

Tax Band:
Light goods vehicle (£3

Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

SIX MILE FARM 71A Cedarmount,Dublin Road, Antrim. BT41 4HB, Antrim, BT41 4HB
Sam: 07736844488

95000
Diesel
Manual
White
1560

35 p/a)
Van

CA16LHT

4380mm
1810mm
1801mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

1945KG

48.7MPG

61.4MPG

56.5MPG

60L

5 SPEED
94MPH
73.8BHP



nearside, Slim side rubbing strips, Smartnav navigation system,
Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Super Plus pack -
Berlingo, Touch screen Audio pack - Berlingo, Trackstar, Trip
computer, Tyre pressure monitor, Variable PAS



