

## Citroen Berlingo 1.6 HDi 625Kg Enterprise 75ps | Jun 2016 SORRY NOW SOLD



N	1iles:	95000
F	uel Type:	Diesel
Т	ransmission:	Manual
c	Colour:	White
E	ingine Size:	1560
478	<b>Tax Band:</b> Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)	
B	ody Style:	Van
R	leg:	CA16LHT

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS

JUST ARRIVED

LOCATION ANTRIM

JUST 5 MINS FROM BELFAST INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT,

2016 CITROEN BERLINGO ENTERPRISE 1.6 HDI

IN SUPERB CONDITION THROUGHOUT

3 SEATS

PARKING SENSORS

DAB RADIO

SERVICED UP TO DATE + TESTED 23 JAN 2023

95000 MOTORWAY MILES

ALL MAJOR CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS ACCEPTED

SALE INCLUDES 6 MONTHS WARRANTY.

12 MONTH OPTIONAL WARRANTY AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST.

HPI CLEAR + FREE FROM INSURANCE CLAIMS,

## **Vehicle Features**

2 speed intermittent front wipers, 12V socket on central dashboard console, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Alarm, Cloth upholstery, Cruise control and variable speed limiter, Drivers airbag, Dual passenger bench seat, ESC including traction control, Feroe wheel trims, Full size spare wheel, Height adjustable drivers seat, Hill start assist, Multi-function trip computer, Removable PVC load floor mat, Sliding side load door

Length:	4380mm
Width:	1810mm
Height:	1801mm
Seats:	3
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	1945KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	48.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	61.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	56.5MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	94MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP

nearside, Slim side rubbing strips, Smartnav navigation system, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, Super Plus pack -Berlingo, Touch screen Audio pack - Berlingo, Trackstar, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitor, Variable PAS